Thornbury Running Club Oldbury 10 Mile Results 19/9/22
Club

Race
Pos.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Race
No

20

122

126

84

30

140

160

130

13

32

127

123

15

18

90

19

59

102

Name

Chris

Adam

Harrison

Kieron

Aled

Andrew

Ben

Dominic

Alex

lan

Daniel

Will

Chelsea

Marcus

Alex

Robert

Nicholas

Mike

Mike

Surname

McMillan

Stokes

Read

Summers

Anderson

Drake

Burns

Ware

Crossland

Conck

Ewing

Purcell

Baker

Kropacsy

Sewell

Pritchard

Faye

Blackmore

Dooley

M/
W

Cat.

MS

MS

MS

M45

MS

M40

M40

M45

MS

MS

MS

MS

FS

M45

MS

M40

M55

M45

M55

Weston Athletic

Club

Bristol and West

AC

Abingdon AC

Weston Athletic

Club

Bristol and West

AC

Bristol and West

AC

Clevedon AC

Stroud & District

AC

Highgate Harriers

Weston Athletic

Club

Westbury Harriers

Great Western

Runners

Bristol and West

AC

Great Western

Runners

Chepstow Harriers

Bitton Road
Runners

Av
on

Y

Y

Y

Team Bath Athletic Y

Club

Time

00:52:34

00:53:25

00:53:27

00:55:44

00:57:47

00:58:43

00:58:45

00:58:55

00:59:07

00:59:12

00:59:14

00:59:27

00:59:32

01:00:08

01:00:44

01:01:16

01:01:19

01:01:45

01:02:14

Oldbury
2022

1st Man

2nd Man

3rd Man

1st MV40

1st
Woman

1st MV50



20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

105

52

28

25

99

78

149

38

29

65

48

152

35

92

16

14

26

70

47

63

76

Anthony

Daniel

Kelly

Darren

Tara

Matthew

Robin

Gary

John

Richard

David

Alex

Clive

Bob

Antony

Simon

Nia

Simon

Randal

Darren

Jack

Marshall

Reilly

Dicks

Stringer

Bage

Crocker

Phillips

Lewis

Cox

Taylor

Brown

Murray

Richards

Pope

Green

Waters

Davies

Gill

Jones

Jewell

Rowland

M60

MS

FS

M40

FS

M45

M45

MS

MS

MS

M45

M45

M60

M60

M50

MS

F50

M40

M60

M40

MS

Forest of Dean AC
Lliswerry Runners
Great Western Y

Runners

Bristol and West Y
AC

Brighton Phoenix

Clevedon AC Y

Westbury Harriers Y

Clevedon AC Y
Great Western Y
Runners

Southville Running
Club

Lliswerry Runners

Clevedon AC

Clevedon AC Y

Evesham Vale
Running Club

Weston Athletic
Club

Dursley Running
Club

Weston Athletic Y
Club

Lliswerry Runners
Lliswerry Runners
Stroud & District

AC

Lliswerry Runners Y

01:02:43

01:02:57

01:03:05

01:03:09

01:03:26

01:038:51

01:04:24

01:04:34

01:05:04

01:05:58

01:06:24

01:07:09

01:07:20

01:08:00

01:08:34

01:09:26

01:09:37

01:09:40

01:09:49

01:09:57

01:10:45

1st MV60

2nd
Woman

3rd
Woman

1st FV50



41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

163

42

109

139

158

148

136

41

39

49

111

53

120

157

119

162

155

44

153

Victoria

Alastair

Tara

Ross

Derek

Margaret

Gary

Gary

Jemma

Phillip

Tim

Tamas

Matthew

Mike

Andrew

Zoe

Jo

Danny

Alistair

James

Ali

Gudyna

Blackwood

Truman

Opie

Da Silva

Mclachlan

Payne

Webber

Lewis

Lee

Drew

Szikszay

Bond

Duggan

Smith

Woodward

Emerson

Coll

Gregory

Brown

Vaz

FS

MS

F50

M40

M40

F55

M55

M55

FS

M45

M55

M45

M50

M55

M40

FS

F45

M65

M45

MS

F40

Westbury Harriers
Stroud & District
AC

Southville Running
Club

Rhondda Valley
Runners
Clevedon AC

Lliswerry Runners

Forest of Dean AC
Bitton Road
Runners

Pont - Y - Pwl

Thornbury RC

Portisheay RC

Lliswerry Runners

Thornbury RC

Y

01:10:55

01:10:59

01:11:16

01:11:31

01:11:50

01:11:52

01:12:05

01:12:08

01:12:16

01:12:30

01:12:37

01:12:55

01:13:25

01:13:40

01:13:44

01:13:46

01:13:58

01:14:34

01:14:37

01:14:44

01:14:52

1st FV40



62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

100

31

141

138

58

27

143

56

72

124

118

125

60

69

161

86

24

71

12

55

Sam

Kevin

Polly

Richard

Richard

Dave

Matt

Angela

Keith

Clive

Andy

Richard

Trevor

Sarah

Leanna

Kate

Christopher

Graham

Sam

Mike

Charlotte
Emma

Mumford

Jackson

Atherton

Jackson

Kershaw

Wintle

lves

Parfitt

Roberts

Denton

Jubb

Hughes

Fitsall

Lauder

Parry

Hoffen

Taylor

Dean

Buzza

Chipping

Bond

F50

M60

FS

M45

M40

M65

M40

F55

M65

M55

M40

M60

M50

M40

FS

F55

M70

M50

FS

M70

FS

Great Western
Runners

Dursley Running
Club

Clevedon AC

Thornbury RC

Bitton Road
Runners

Great Western
Runners

Bristol and West
AC

Lliswerry Runners

Rhondda Valley
Runners

Westbury Harriers
Westbury Harriers
Lliswerry Runners
Dursley Running
Club

Westbury Harriers

Great Western
Runners

Weston Athletic
Club

Bristol and West
AC

Forest of Dean AC

Y

01:14:56

01:15:08

01:15:11

01:15:28

01:15:41

01:16:00

01:16:08

01:16:30

01:16:47

01:17:04

01:17:26

01:17:59

01:18:11

01:18:17

01:19:11

01:19:15

01:19:26

01:19:51

01:20:02

01:20:31

01:20:36

1st MV70



83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

21

79

50

144

110

154

133

104

87

107

117

40

43

57

93

115

89

34

Teresa

Andrew

Judy

Emma

Lucy

Dave

Ewan

Barrie

Peter

Jim

Kellie

Neil

Jo

Dee

John

lan

Felicity

Jason

Darren

Jo

Oakes

Tipper

Knights

Maloney

Ashton

Horne

Phodes

Clark

Law

Wotton

Bryant

Roff

Geoghegan

Thomas

Rice

Haynes

Russell

Ross-collins

Gaulton

Harris

F55

M60

F55

FS

FS

M55

MS

M50

M45

M65

F40

M50

F40

F50

M65

M40

F60

M50

M50

F50

Southville Running
Club

Great Western
Runners

Westbury Harriers

Lliswerry Runners

Bristol and West
AC

Stroud & District
AC

Thornbury RC

Caldicot Running
Club

Lliswerry Runners

Emersons Green
Running Club

Great Western
Runners

Bristol and West
AC

Forest of Dean AC

Bitton Road
Runners

01:21:32

01:21:42

01:22:03

01:22:38

01:22:42

01:22:58

01:23:32

01:23:58

01:24:04

01:24:09

01:24:14

01:24:50

01:24:54

01:25:06

01:25:26

01:26:04

01:26:18

01:26:28

01:26:30

01:27:19

1st FV60



103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

112

54

82

145

137

128

156

96

66

88

64

23

10

68

116

159

146

85

129

81

150

Jo

Hannah

Esme

Andrew

Helen

Nadine

Marisa

Laura

Neil

Diane

David

Desmond

Shaleen

Anita

Heather

David

Alan

Stephen

Robert

Eithne

Emma

Maxwell

Carter

Cowan

Mclean

Steele

Jones

Benjamin

Pease

Mclachlan

Pease

Proffitt

Clements

Summers

Davies

Griffin

Quarterman

Venn

Stainer

Smith

Onan

Cope

F40

F40

F40

F55

F45

F40

FS

FS

M55

F60

M65

M50

F40

F55

F45

M55

M50

M50

M75

F65

FS

Thornbury RC

Dursley Running
Club

Chepstow Harriers

Pont - Y - Pwl

Southville Running
Club

Southville Running
Club

Lliswerry Runners

Bitton Road
Runners

Weston Athletic
Club

Westbury Harriers
Dursley Running

Club

Run Nation
Running Club

Hogweed Trotters

Westbury Harriers

01:27:39

01:28:14

01:28:21

01:28:32

01:28:58

01:28:59

01:29:21

01:29:46

01:30:18

01:30:55

01:31:33

01:33:22

01:34:04

01:34:59

01:34:59

01:35:17

01:35:46

01:35:50

01:38:40

01:38:52

01:38:53



124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

151

97

121

147

134

83

131

33

98

132

142

Sara

Sarah

Lisa

Robin

Lucie

Tony

John

Brian

Sally

Samantha

Paddy

Gale

Pugh

Duggan

Drewett

Clark

May

Wheeler

Benjamin

Burns

Clark

Clatworthy

M

M

M

F40

FS

F50

M75

FS

M55

M60

M75

F55

F45

M45

Hogweed Trotters

Bitton Road
Runners

Southville Running
Club

Stroud & District
AC

01:38:54

01:39:21

01:41:07

01:41:35

01:43:45

01:43:55

01:45:58

01:47:53

01:47:53

01:48:01

01:50:22



